Mythe Barns Business Park,
Tewkesbury, Gloucestershire, GL20 6EA
Telephone: +44 (0)8703 800 551 Fax: +44 (0)8703 800 552 Email: sales@signatrol.com
RADIO TELEMETRY SYSTEM
SL400 SERIES
RADIO LINK TO BASE STATION
REMOVES UNSIGHTLY WIRING
300M INDOOR RANGE

Network AdaptorSLACC-20
SL401
ORDER CODE
Narrowband repeater
Narrowband basestation, 434MHzSL400
SL406
SL413-1FIXED - 3 Wire Pt100
Totally self contained radio transmitter, designed to be wall mounted. The
transmitter measures the ambient temperature and transmits it back to the
SL400 base station. Applications include monitoring temperature in
warehouses, clean rooms and for monitoring storage areas.
Input
Measuring Ranges
Accuracy
Physical Size
Integral Pt100
-35°C to +95°C (default)
±0.5°C
130mm x 95mm x 58mm
Aerial 160mm
SL413/-1/-2/-4 - 3 Wire Pt100
Designed to be integrated with existing or new Pt100 sensors.
Available in either 1, 2, or 4 channel variants. The transmitter
measures the process temperatures and transmits it back to the
SL400 base station.
Applications include monitoring temperature in process
applications and fridges & freezers.
Input
Connection
Measuring Range
Accuracy
Max Lead Resistance
Physical Size
SL413-1 Single channel,
SL413-2 Dual channel,
SL413-4 Quad channel,
Screw type terminal block
-100°C to +500°C
Maximum span 500°C
±0.5°C
10 Ohms, all leads matched
130mm x 95mm x 58mm
Aerial 160mm
SL417/-1/-2/-4 - Process Signal Inputs
1, 2, or 4 channel radio transmitters used to monitor the most common
process signals.The SL417 has a passive input and is connected in to existing
current loops. The transmitter measures the process signals and transmits it
back to the SL400 base station.
Input
Measuring Ranges
(link selectable)
Accuracy
Resolution
Physical Size
SL417-1 Single channel,
SL417-2 Dual channel,
SL417-4 Quad channel,
mA or DC Voltage
4-20mA
0-20mA
0-5VDC
1-5VDC
0-10VDC
±0.5% Full Scale
0.39% Full Scale
94mm x 65mm x 58mm
Aerial 160mm
SL418/-1/-2 - Alarm Unit
The alarm unit is assigned the I.D of a transmitter as well as high or low
alarms. When the alarm points are exceeded, either the internal buzzer
(SL418-1) or mains rated relay (SL418-2) is activated.
INTERFACING TO EXISTING ETHERNET NETWORKS
Using the optional SLACC-20 network adaptor, the SL400 maybe